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                                                                                         TCIL/61/1/EOI-Pub-BA/2018/ED(IT) dated 09.01.2018

S.No. Name of Organization 
Contact Details

 ( Email, phone and Address )

1 Omni Infoword Pvt Ltd

Mr. Anish Mishra
Contact: +91-9899808343, 0120-2460648/9
Email: anish@omniinfoword.com
B-1/144, New Kondli Market, Mayur Vihar Phase -III, 
Delhi- 110096

2 Sterling & Wilson Pvt Ltd

Mr. Vikas Nigam
Contact: +91-9810305548, 0120-4071000
Email: vikas.nigam@sterlingwilson.com2 Sterling & Wilson Pvt Ltd Email: vikas.nigam@sterlingwilson.com
STERLING & WILSON PVT. LTD. C-56/38 SECTOR-62, 
NOIDA-201307

3 Medhassu e Solutions (I) Pvt Ltd

Mr. Raghuraj Valluru
Contact: +91-9011059025, 040-27428490
Email: raghuraj.v@medhassu.in
2-2-647/125/A, SAGARIKA APTS CE COLONY BAGH 
AMBERPET HYDERABAD- 500019

4 Rexa Security Services Pvt Ltd

Mr. Venkata Ramarao Jami
Contact: +91-9663180555, 080-40432424
Email: ramarao@gmrgroup.in
No 25 SKIP HOUSE MUSEUM ROAD BANGALORE- 560025

5 Silver touch Technologies Ltd

Mr. Alok Srivastava
Contact: +91-9810139166, 41020470-71
Email: alok.srivastava@silvertouch.com
321, Somdatt Chamber II, 9 BhikajiCama Place, New Delhi-
110066

6 Dynacon Systems & Solutions Pvt Ltd

Mr. Suryakant Parkar
Contact: +91-9833686846, +91-22-66889912
Email: suryakant.parkar@dynacons.com
Dynacons Systems & Solutions Ltd 78, Ratnajyot 

6 Dynacon Systems & Solutions Pvt Ltd
Dynacons Systems & Solutions Ltd 78, Ratnajyot 
Industrial Estate, Irla Lane, Vile Parle West Mumbai- 
400056



7 KARVY Data Management Services Ltd.

Mr. Rengamoorthy Thevendria Krishnamoorthy
Contact: +91-9379436370, 040-33218013
Email: rengamoorthy.tk@karvy.com
KARVI DATA MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED 4th 
FLOOR, PLOT NO. 38 & 39, GATEWAY BUILDING, 
FINANCIAL DIST, SURVEY NO:115/01, NANAKRAMGUDA 
VILLAGE, SERILINGAMPALLY MANDAL, RR-DIST, 
TELANAGANA, HYDERABAD-500032

8
ICONMA Professional Services & Solutions 
Pvt Ltd

Ms. Deepika Joshi
Contact: +91-9502736279, 040-65081333
Email: deepika@iconma.com
Plot No 7-1-79/6, Survey No. 77, Anand Capital, 3rd 
Floor, Ameerpet, Near Ratnadeep, Hyderabad-500016

Mr. Suresh Singh
Contact: +91-8978744673, 040-23004049
Email: suresh@b4bsolutions.com

9 B4B IT solutions Pvt Ltd
Email: suresh@b4bsolutions.com
# 7 & 8, PLOT NO 2 & 3, TERRACE FLOOR, EKTHA 
TOWERS, WHITE FIELDS, KONNDAPUR, HYDERABAD-
500084

10 Sanvei Overseas Pvt Ltd

Mr. Bisworup Das 
Contact: +91-9811739257, +91-11-65174300
Email: bdas@sanvei.co.in
#4A, Second Floor, Shahpur Jat, Near Asian Games 
Village, New Delhi- 110049 

11 IL & FS Education & Technology Services Ltd

Mr. Lokesh Bajaj
Contact: +91-9899901286, +91-120-2459200
Email: lokesh.bajaj@ilfsindia.com
THE IL&FS FINANCIAL CENTRE, 3rd FLOOR, PLOT C22, G 
BLOCK BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (EAST) 
MUMBAI-400051

12 Nikom Infrasolutions Pvt Ltd

Mr. Arin Sarkar
Contact: +91-11-43088860, 41606372
Email: arin@nikom.in
309, SKYLARK BUILDING, 60, NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI-
110019 

Mr. Kunal Bhardwaj

13 Himanchal Futuristic Solution Ltd

Mr. Kunal Bhardwaj
Contact: +91-9971799301, 011-40606287
Email: kunal.bhardwaj@hfcl.com
E-5, Local Shopping Centre Masjid Moth, Greater Kailash, 
New Delhi-110048



14 Pioneer-e-solutions Pvt Ltd

Mr. Debi Prasad
Contact: +91-9868515558, 011-41616867/61
Email: consultant@pioneeresolutions.in
B-25, SOMDUTT CHAMBER-1, BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE, R.K. 
PURAM, SOUTH DELHI, NEW DELHI-110066

15 Corporate Infotech Pvt Ltd

Mr. Deepak Kumar Jha
Contact: +91-8800154912, 9643325984, 011-24371666
Email: d.jha@cipl.org.in
E-81, SECTOR-6, NOIDA, UTTAR PRADESH-201301

16 Millennium Automation Systems Ltd

Mr. Rajesh Jain
Contact: +91-9313352060, 011-26387915/16
Email: rajeshj@milleniumsystem.com
Millenium Automation & Systems Ltd, E-48/9, Okhla 
Industrial Area Phase-2, New Delhi-110020

17 SRIT India Pvt Ltd

Mr. Harish Kumar M
Contact: +91-9880333990, 8041951999
Email: harishkumar@renaissance-it.com17 SRIT India Pvt Ltd Email: harishkumar@renaissance-it.com
SRIT House, # 113/1B, ITPL Main Road Kundalahalli, 
Bengaluru-560037

18 CMS Computer Pvt Ltd

Mr. Manoj Sharma
Contact: +91-9999789007, 011-40970000
Email: manojk_sharma@cms.co.in
CMS Computer Ltd 35-A, Rear Building, Kilokari, Opp. 
Maharani Bagh, Ring Road, New Delhi-110014

The above list is for the empanelled Business Associates selected in 1st phase. The detailed letter is being 
dispatched to all selected Business Associates individually.


